
 
 

                                  

   Date: 24th December 2018 

ADDENDUM 01 

 

To:   All Potential Bidders 

From:   UNDP IRAQ 

 

Subject:     CHANGE OF SUBMISSION DEADLINE, - ITB-792-18 CONSTRUCTION OF ALI SARAY 

ALI-12 CLASSROOMS SCHOOL-QARATABAH SUB DISTRICT –DIYALA 

GOVERNORATE 

Reference is made to the UNDP published procurement notice for the ITB-792-18 Construction of Ali Saray 

Ali-12 Classrooms School-Qaratabah Sub District – Diyala governorate on UNDP and UNGM websites 

respectively. 

All interested potential bidders are hereby notified that: 

1. The bid submission deadline has been extended from December 27th, 2018 to January 3rd, 2019 
providing extra time to potential bidders to prepare and submit the bids.  

This Addendum- 01 forms an integral part of the ITB 792/18. 

All other Terms and Conditions in this ITB will remain unchanged.                                                                   

              

       Yours sincerely,  

 

Piero Emanuele Franceschetti 

Head of Service Center 


